
LMFA Pointscore 2022 – Competition Results: 
DIVISION WINNERS 

   Aggregate of best 6 shoots 

CUBJ 1st Ollie Ross 597 

    

YU 1st Robbie Givens 866 

 2nd Aiden Dalziel 683 

    

YF 1st Isabella Dalziel 1469 

    

CU 1st Col Reichel 1219 

    

TRAD 1st Daniel Ross 1598 

 2nd  Rob Dalziel 1259 

 3rd Michelle Ross 1219 

    

MSR 1st Mark Firth  1648 

 2nd  Colin Keene 1512 

 3rd Dwayne Ovenstone 1464 

    

HC 1st Todd Ruxton 1518 

 2nd Steven Moffitt 1349 

 3rd Stephen Bruce 1327 

    

AHC 1st  Ryan Drosd  1491 

    

FHC 1st Michelle Ovenstone 1389 

 2nd Donna Gilroy 1242 

    

FBO 1st Anika Drosd 1616 

    

MBO 1st Seth Knott  1781 

 2nd  Josh Radoll 1695 

    

KC 1st Blaine Scarr 1781 

 2nd Craig Forbes 1717 

 3rd Greg Rawlinson 1652 

 

Perpetual Trophies 

Cub Female Champion:  Not awarded 

Cub Male Champion: Ollie Ross 597 

Youth Female Champion: Isabella Dalziel 1469 

Youth Male Champion: Robbie Givens 866 

Senior Male Champion: Blaine Scarr 1781 

Senior Female Champion: Anika Drosd 1616 

Unaided Champion: Daniel Ross 1598 

Club Shooter of the Year: Blaine Scarr 3369 

Club Member of the Year: Dwayne Ovenstone  

 



Results Collated by Division ‐ SUMMARY OF TOTALS
Pointscore 2022 Only LMFA Members Included

Minimum  6 scoresheets submissions to qualify

QUALIFIED competitors ranked above NON‐QUALIFIED

Results calculated as Aggregate of Top 6 scores

CU Aggregate (Average) (Strike Rate (/100))

Colin Reichel QUALIFIEDscoresheets: 91219 (203) (67)

Libby White NOT qualifiedscoresheets: 5911 (182) (60)

Patrick White NOT qualifiedscoresheets: 3583 (194) (64)

Ronald Scott NOT qualifiedscoresheets: 1192 (192) (63)

LB Aggregate (Average) (Strike Rate (/100))

Robert McBride NOT qualifiedscoresheets: 151 (51) (34)

CUBJ Aggregate (Average) (Strike Rate (/100))

Ollie Ross QUALIFIEDscoresheets: 9597 (99) (33)

CUBU 8‐11 Aggregate (Average) (Strike Rate (/100))

Tobias Cotton‐Young NOT qualifiedscoresheets: 5644 (128) (42)

YMR 15‐17 Aggregate (Average) (Strike Rate (/100))

Ahanu Bruin NOT qualifiedscoresheets: 3408 (136) (54)

YU Aggregate (Average) (Strike Rate (/100))

Robbie Givens QUALIFIEDscoresheets: 6866 (144) (52)

Aiden Dalziel QUALIFIEDscoresheets: 8683 (113) (37)

YF Aggregate (Average) (Strike Rate (/100))

Isabella Dalziel QUALIFIEDscoresheets: 91469 (244) (81)

Atiya Bruin NOT qualifiedscoresheets: 3479 (159) (53)

Zara Palfi NOT qualifiedscoresheets: 1220 (220) (73)

RU Aggregate (Average) (Strike Rate (/100))

Paul Lovelock NOT qualifiedscoresheets: 3429 (143) (57)

Joanne Givens NOT qualifiedscoresheets: 291 (45) (15)

TRAD Aggregate (Average) (Strike Rate (/100))

Daniel Ross QUALIFIEDscoresheets: 101598 (266) (88)

Robin Dalziel QUALIFIEDscoresheets: 121259 (209) (69)

Michelle Ross QUALIFIEDscoresheets: 101219 (203) (67)

Peter Ralph NOT qualifiedscoresheets: 2336 (168) (56)

David Saillard NOT qualifiedscoresheets: 1100 (100) (66)

MSR Aggregate (Average) (Strike Rate (/100))

Mark Firth QUALIFIEDscoresheets: 81648 (274) (91)

Colin Keene QUALIFIEDscoresheets: 111512 (252) (83)

Dwayne Ovenstone QUALIFIEDscoresheets: 101464 (244) (81)

David Miles NOT qualifiedscoresheets: 3725 (241) (80)

Attila Palfi NOT qualifiedscoresheets: 1232 (232) (77)
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SMC Aggregate (Average) (Strike Rate (/100))

Steven McNicoll NOT qualifiedscoresheets: 2523 (261) (87)

Gary Young NOT qualifiedscoresheets: 1244 (244) (81)

AHC Aggregate (Average) (Strike Rate (/100))

Ryan Drosd QUALIFIEDscoresheets: 81491 (248) (82)

Andrew Rolfe NOT qualifiedscoresheets: 3700 (233) (77)

Stephen Bruce NOT qualifiedscoresheets: 3650 (216) (72)

Clint Bruin NOT qualifiedscoresheets: 3584 (194) (64)

Jamie Gilroy NOT qualifiedscoresheets: 1296 (296) (98)

John Peachman NOT qualifiedscoresheets: 1172 (172) (57)

HC Aggregate (Average) (Strike Rate (/100))

Todd Ruxton QUALIFIEDscoresheets: 81518 (253) (84)

Steven Moffitt QUALIFIEDscoresheets: 71349 (224) (74)

Stephen Bruce QUALIFIEDscoresheets: 71327 (221) (73)

Domanic McIntyre QUALIFIEDscoresheets: 61309 (218) (72)

Allan Cotton‐Young NOT qualifiedscoresheets: 51117 (223) (74)

Callum Scarr NOT qualifiedscoresheets: 41013 (253) (84)

Deen Parkinson NOT qualifiedscoresheets: 3778 (259) (86)

Darryl Simmonds NOT qualifiedscoresheets: 3510 (170) (56)

Geoffrey McEwan NOT qualifiedscoresheets: 3500 (166) (66)

David Miles NOT qualifiedscoresheets: 2490 (245) (81)

Evan Jack NOT qualifiedscoresheets: 3352 (117) (58)

Stephen Gruber NOT qualifiedscoresheets: 1241 (241) (80)

FHC Aggregate (Average) (Strike Rate (/100))

Michelle Ovenstone QUALIFIEDscoresheets: 71389 (231) (77)

Donna Gilroy QUALIFIEDscoresheets: 81242 (207) (75)

Megan Noye NOT qualifiedscoresheets: 51126 (225) (75)

FBF Aggregate (Average) (Strike Rate (/100))

Tracey Warner NOT qualifiedscoresheets: 3416 (138) (69)

MBR Aggregate (Average) (Strike Rate (/100))

Todd Ruxton NOT qualifiedscoresheets: 3707 (235) (78)

Callum Scarr NOT qualifiedscoresheets: 1281 (281) (93)

Clint Bruin NOT qualifiedscoresheets: 1212 (212) (70)

Stephen Bruce NOT qualifiedscoresheets: 1206 (206) (68)

FBR Aggregate (Average) (Strike Rate (/100))

Sarah Keene NOT qualifiedscoresheets: 1237 (237) (79)

FBO Aggregate (Average) (Strike Rate (/100))

Anika Drosd QUALIFIEDscoresheets: 91616 (269) (89)
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MBO Aggregate (Average) (Strike Rate (/100))

Seth Knott QUALIFIEDscoresheets: 121733 (288) (96)

Josh Radoll QUALIFIEDscoresheets: 71695 (282) (94)

Gerard Miles NOT qualifiedscoresheets: 5705 (141) (94)

Tim Richards NOT qualifiedscoresheets: 1280 (280) (93)

KC Aggregate (Average) (Strike Rate (/100))

Blaine Scarr QUALIFIEDscoresheets: 121781 (296) (98)

Craig Forbes QUALIFIEDscoresheets: 91717 (286) (95)

Greg Rawlinson QUALIFIEDscoresheets: 111652 (275) (91)

Tim Richards QUALIFIEDscoresheets: 71575 (262) (87)

Jesse Tomlinson QUALIFIEDscoresheets: 91566 (261) (87)

Mark Elliot NOT qualifiedscoresheets: 51239 (247) (82)

Neville Spence NOT qualifiedscoresheets: 41120 (280) (93)

Kendall O'Connor NOT qualifiedscoresheets: 3675 (225) (75)

Brett Elson NOT qualifiedscoresheets: 3647 (215) (71)

Isaac Scarr NOT qualifiedscoresheets: 2578 (289) (96)

Josh Radoll NOT qualifiedscoresheets: 2550 (275) (91)

Mark Firth NOT qualifiedscoresheets: 2524 (262) (87)

Callum Scarr NOT qualifiedscoresheets: 1281 (281) (93)

David Miles NOT qualifiedscoresheets: 1217 (217) (72)

SPM Aggregate (Average) (Strike Rate (/100))

Callum Scarr NOT qualifiedscoresheets: 2503 (251) (83)

NCC Aggregate (Average) (Strike Rate (/100))

Jesse Tomlinson NOT qualifiedscoresheets: 1250 (250) (83)
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RESULTS COLLATED BY DIVISION ‐ FULL REPORT

Pointscore 2022 Only LMFA Members Included

Results calculated as Aggregate of Top 6 scores

Minimum  6 scoresheet submissions to qualify

indicates score is included in total
QUALIFIED competitors ranked above NON‐QUALIFIED

Report Generated 1/12/2022

CU Aggregate scoresheets:(Average) (Strike Rate (/100))

Colin Reichel QUALIFIED91219 (203) (67)
27/11/2022 230120 110 0 0 0

20/02/2022 224110 114 0 0 0

15/05/2022 20481 123 0 0 0

30/01/2022 203102 101 0 0 0

28/08/2022 195105 90 0 0 0

6/11/2022 16390 73 0 0 0

25/09/2022 15377 76 0 0 0

31/07/2022 8989 0 0 0 0

10/04/2022 8080 0 0 0 0

Libby White NOT yet qualified5911 (182) (60)
25/09/2022 205102 103 0 0 0

28/08/2022 197100 97 0 0 0

6/11/2022 18679 107 0 0 0

27/03/2022 18495 89 0 0 0

20/02/2022 13971 68 0 0 0

Patrick White NOT yet qualified3583 (194) (64)
20/02/2022 217100 117 0 0 0

6/11/2022 18390 93 0 0 0

27/03/2022 18394 89 0 0 0

Ronald Scott NOT yet qualified1192 (192) (63)
20/02/2022 19292 100 0 0 0

LB Aggregate scoresheets:(Average) (Strike Rate (/100))

Robert McBride NOT yet qualified151 (51) (34)
30/01/2022 5151 0 0 0 0

CUBJ Aggregate scoresheets:(Average) (Strike Rate (/100))

Ollie Ross QUALIFIED9597 (99) (33)
19/06/2022 12158 63 0 0 0

24/04/2022 11667 49 0 0 0

6/11/2022 11148 63 0 0 0

27/03/2022 10138 63 0 0 0

10/04/2022 9065 25 0 0 0

30/01/2022 5828 30 0 0 0

25/09/2022 4030 10 0 0 0

20/02/2022 3020 10 0 0 0

31/07/2022 2828 0 0 0 0

CUBU 8‐11 Aggregate scoresheets:(Average) (Strike Rate (/100))

Tobias Cotton‐Youn NOT yet qualified5644 (128) (42)
16/10/2022 15886 72 0 0 0

27/11/2022 15784 73 0 0 0

6/11/2022 13173 58 0 0 0

25/09/2022 12558 67 0 0 0

28/08/2022 7335 38 0 0 0
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YMR 15‐17 Aggregate scoresheets:(Average) (Strike Rate (/100))

Ahanu Bruin NOT yet qualified3408 (136) (54)
24/04/2022 16584 81 0 0 0

15/05/2022 15572 83 0 0 0

20/02/2022 8888 0 0 0 0

YU Aggregate scoresheets:(Average) (Strike Rate (/100))

Robbie Givens QUALIFIED6866 (144) (52)
30/01/2022 17478 96 0 0 0

6/11/2022 16982 87 0 0 0

19/06/2022 16372 91 0 0 0

24/04/2022 15283 69 0 0 0

20/02/2022 14774 73 0 0 0

10/04/2022 6161 0 0 0 0

Aiden Dalziel QUALIFIED8683 (113) (37)
20/02/2022 12365 58 0 0 0

16/10/2022 12151 70 0 0 0

27/11/2022 11854 64 0 0 0

24/04/2022 11466 48 0 0 0

28/08/2022 10653 53 0 0 0

6/11/2022 10143 58 0 0 0

27/03/2022 10140 61 0 0 0

25/09/2022 5838 20 0 0 0

YF Aggregate scoresheets:(Average) (Strike Rate (/100))

Isabella Dalziel QUALIFIED91469 (244) (81)
30/01/2022 252131 121 0 0 0

6/11/2022 251130 121 0 0 0

16/10/2022 245112 133 0 0 0

27/03/2022 245116 129 0 0 0

20/02/2022 240117 123 0 0 0

10/04/2022 236121 115 0 0 0

24/04/2022 224126 98 0 0 0

15/05/2022 218109 109 0 0 0

31/07/2022 19191 100 0 0 0

Atiya Bruin NOT yet qualified3479 (159) (53)
24/04/2022 18198 83 0 0 0

20/02/2022 16064 96 0 0 0

25/09/2022 13869 69 0 0 0

Zara Palfi NOT yet qualified1220 (220) (73)
30/01/2022 220109 111 0 0 0

RU Aggregate scoresheets:(Average) (Strike Rate (/100))

Paul Lovelock NOT yet qualified3429 (143) (57)
28/08/2022 19596 99 0 0 0

27/03/2022 17497 77 0 0 0

10/04/2022 6060 0 0 0 0

Joanne Givens NOT yet qualified291 (45) (15)
24/04/2022 6643 23 0 0 0

6/11/2022 2510 15 0 0 0
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TRAD Aggregate scoresheets:(Average) (Strike Rate (/100))

Daniel Ross QUALIFIED101598 (266) (88)
6/11/2022 277135 142 0 0 0

19/06/2022 270136 134 0 0 0

27/03/2022 269139 130 0 0 0

31/07/2022 264134 130 0 0 0

25/09/2022 263129 134 0 0 0

28/08/2022 255131 124 0 0 0

24/04/2022 244122 122 0 0 0

10/04/2022 242118 124 0 0 0

20/02/2022 235115 120 0 0 0

30/01/2022 226113 113 0 0 0

Robin Dalziel QUALIFIED121259 (209) (69)
16/10/2022 229101 128 0 0 0

25/09/2022 223113 110 0 0 0

24/04/2022 212106 106 0 0 0

20/02/2022 202109 93 0 0 0

15/05/2022 201109 92 0 0 0

6/11/2022 192110 82 0 0 0

28/08/2022 18483 101 0 0 0

30/01/2022 15467 87 0 0 0

31/07/2022 14686 60 0 0 0

27/03/2022 13671 65 0 0 0

10/04/2022 13460 74 0 0 0

27/11/2022 2929 0 0 0 0

Michelle Ross QUALIFIED101219 (203) (67)
24/04/2022 223107 116 0 0 0

19/06/2022 20998 111 0 0 0

25/09/2022 203101 102 0 0 0

27/03/2022 19794 103 0 0 0

30/01/2022 19697 99 0 0 0

20/02/2022 19193 98 0 0 0

10/04/2022 19099 91 0 0 0

6/11/2022 18791 96 0 0 0

28/08/2022 18489 95 0 0 0

31/07/2022 9090 0 0 0 0

Peter Ralph NOT yet qualified2336 (168) (56)
27/11/2022 17190 81 0 0 0

28/08/2022 16582 83 0 0 0

David Saillard NOT yet qualified1100 (100) (66)
31/07/2022 100100 0 0 0 0

MSR Aggregate scoresheets:(Average) (Strike Rate (/100))

Mark Firth QUALIFIED81648 (274) (91)
28/08/2022 294146 148 0 0 0

27/11/2022 280144 136 0 0 0

30/01/2022 273134 139 0 0 0

16/10/2022 269134 135 0 0 0

31/07/2022 267125 142 0 0 0

25/09/2022 265128 137 0 0 0

6/11/2022 261134 127 0 0 0

27/03/2022 257132 125 0 0 0
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Colin Keene QUALIFIED111512 (252) (83)
28/08/2022 271139 132 0 0 0

10/04/2022 255132 123 0 0 0

20/02/2022 252127 125 0 0 0

16/10/2022 251127 124 0 0 0

6/11/2022 247121 126 0 0 0

27/03/2022 236116 120 0 0 0

30/01/2022 232107 125 0 0 0

25/09/2022 215111 104 0 0 0

31/07/2022 204115 89 0 0 0

24/04/2022 18892 96 0 0 0

27/11/2022 9595 0 0 0 0

Dwayne Ovenstone QUALIFIED101464 (244) (81)
20/02/2022 274139 135 0 0 0

15/05/2022 243107 136 0 0 0

24/04/2022 243113 130 0 0 0

28/08/2022 241104 137 0 0 0

31/07/2022 234120 114 0 0 0

27/03/2022 229117 112 0 0 0

27/11/2022 22798 129 0 0 0

19/06/2022 213102 111 0 0 0

6/11/2022 211113 98 0 0 0

16/10/2022 127117 10 0 0 0

David Miles NOT yet qualified3725 (241) (80)
28/08/2022 260123 137 0 0 0

19/06/2022 240122 118 0 0 0

31/07/2022 22595 130 0 0 0

Attila Palfi NOT yet qualified1232 (232) (77)
30/01/2022 232114 118 0 0 0

SMC Aggregate scoresheets:(Average) (Strike Rate (/100))

Steven McNicoll NOT yet qualified2523 (261) (87)
31/07/2022 262140 122 0 0 0

24/04/2022 261133 128 0 0 0

Gary Young NOT yet qualified1244 (244) (81)
30/01/2022 244124 120 0 0 0

AHC Aggregate scoresheets:(Average) (Strike Rate (/100))

Ryan Drosd QUALIFIED81491 (248) (82)
24/04/2022 268139 129 0 0 0

30/01/2022 260121 139 0 0 0

19/06/2022 254116 138 0 0 0

6/11/2022 247118 129 0 0 0

20/02/2022 241124 117 0 0 0

25/09/2022 221114 107 0 0 0

10/04/2022 219116 103 0 0 0

27/03/2022 21995 124 0 0 0

Andrew Rolfe NOT yet qualified3700 (233) (77)
20/02/2022 250117 133 0 0 0

16/10/2022 226119 107 0 0 0

27/03/2022 224107 117 0 0 0

Stephen Bruce NOT yet qualified3650 (216) (72)
27/11/2022 242111 131 0 0 0

16/10/2022 205101 104 0 0 0

6/11/2022 20398 105 0 0 0

Report prepared 1/12/2022 6:49:10 PM Page 4 of 9



Clint Bruin NOT yet qualified3584 (194) (64)
24/04/2022 213116 97 0 0 0

25/09/2022 191101 90 0 0 0

15/05/2022 18079 101 0 0 0

Jamie Gilroy NOT yet qualified1296 (296) (98)
19/06/2022 296148 148 0 0 0

John Peachman NOT yet qualified1172 (172) (57)
6/11/2022 17287 85 0 0 0

HC Aggregate scoresheets:(Average) (Strike Rate (/100))

Todd Ruxton QUALIFIED81518 (253) (84)
20/02/2022 268132 136 0 0 0

10/04/2022 265140 125 0 0 0

30/01/2022 264130 134 0 0 0

27/03/2022 259129 130 0 0 0

15/05/2022 250125 125 0 0 0

31/07/2022 212118 94 0 0 0

27/11/2022 129129 0 0 0 0

25/09/2022 125125 0 0 0 0

Steven Moffitt QUALIFIED71349 (224) (74)
16/10/2022 251128 123 0 0 0

25/09/2022 240108 132 0 0 0

28/08/2022 232130 102 0 0 0

27/11/2022 217107 110 0 0 0

31/07/2022 211103 108 0 0 0

6/11/2022 198100 98 0 0 0

10/04/2022 106106 0 0 0 0

Stephen Bruce QUALIFIED71327 (221) (73)
31/07/2022 235118 117 0 0 0

19/06/2022 229106 123 0 0 0

25/09/2022 224115 109 0 0 0

15/05/2022 218116 102 0 0 0

30/01/2022 211102 109 0 0 0

20/02/2022 21098 112 0 0 0

24/04/2022 208117 91 0 0 0

Domanic McIntyre QUALIFIED61309 (218) (72)
16/10/2022 241122 119 0 0 0

27/11/2022 234112 122 0 0 0

28/08/2022 223115 108 0 0 0

6/11/2022 214106 108 0 0 0

25/09/2022 210115 95 0 0 0

31/07/2022 18792 95 0 0 0

Allan Cotton‐Young NOT yet qualified51117 (223) (74)
27/11/2022 256125 131 0 0 0

16/10/2022 232107 125 0 0 0

28/08/2022 219106 113 0 0 0

25/09/2022 20598 107 0 0 0

6/11/2022 20594 111 0 0 0

Callum Scarr NOT yet qualified41013 (253) (84)
25/09/2022 269137 132 0 0 0

19/06/2022 263126 137 0 0 0

31/07/2022 241130 111 0 0 0

15/05/2022 240123 117 0 0 0
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Deen Parkinson NOT yet qualified3778 (259) (86)
20/02/2022 269132 137 0 0 0

28/08/2022 261138 123 0 0 0

30/01/2022 248120 128 0 0 0

Darryl Simmonds NOT yet qualified3510 (170) (56)
15/05/2022 201106 95 0 0 0

24/04/2022 177101 76 0 0 0

10/04/2022 13273 59 0 0 0

Geoffrey McEwan NOT yet qualified3500 (166) (66)
25/09/2022 221109 112 0 0 0

31/07/2022 16256 106 0 0 0

28/08/2022 117117 0 0 0 0

David Miles NOT yet qualified2490 (245) (81)
27/11/2022 258129 129 0 0 0

15/05/2022 232119 113 0 0 0

Evan Jack NOT yet qualified3352 (117) (58)
15/05/2022 138107 31 0 0 0

19/06/2022 126126 0 0 0 0

10/04/2022 8888 0 0 0 0

Stephen Gruber NOT yet qualified1241 (241) (80)
31/07/2022 241106 135 0 0 0

FHC Aggregate scoresheets:(Average) (Strike Rate (/100))

Michelle Ovenstone QUALIFIED71389 (231) (77)
27/11/2022 254118 136 0 0 0

20/02/2022 237127 110 0 0 0

6/11/2022 236115 121 0 0 0

30/01/2022 234132 102 0 0 0

16/10/2022 224127 97 0 0 0

31/07/2022 204107 97 0 0 0

28/08/2022 20092 108 0 0 0

Donna Gilroy QUALIFIED81242 (207) (75)
6/11/2022 245122 123 0 0 0

16/10/2022 241118 123 0 0 0

20/02/2022 222112 110 0 0 0

25/09/2022 220126 94 0 0 0

31/07/2022 20496 108 0 0 0

28/08/2022 110110 0 0 0 0

27/03/2022 9292 0 0 0 0

15/05/2022 8282 0 0 0 0

Megan Noye NOT yet qualified51126 (225) (75)
16/10/2022 245127 118 0 0 0

10/04/2022 227104 123 0 0 0

27/03/2022 22094 126 0 0 0

20/02/2022 217106 111 0 0 0

15/05/2022 217115 102 0 0 0

FBF Aggregate scoresheets:(Average) (Strike Rate (/100))

Tracey Warner NOT yet qualified3416 (138) (69)
31/07/2022 20099 101 0 0 0

20/02/2022 130130 0 0 0 0

6/11/2022 8686 0 0 0 0
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MBR Aggregate scoresheets:(Average) (Strike Rate (/100))

Todd Ruxton NOT yet qualified3707 (235) (78)
28/08/2022 247121 126 0 0 0

16/10/2022 236124 112 0 0 0

6/11/2022 224114 110 0 0 0

Callum Scarr NOT yet qualified1281 (281) (93)
28/08/2022 281136 145 0 0 0

Clint Bruin NOT yet qualified1212 (212) (70)
20/02/2022 21299 113 0 0 0

Stephen Bruce NOT yet qualified1206 (206) (68)
28/08/2022 206111 95 0 0 0

FBR Aggregate scoresheets:(Average) (Strike Rate (/100))

Sarah Keene NOT yet qualified1237 (237) (79)
6/11/2022 237115 122 0 0 0

FBO Aggregate scoresheets:(Average) (Strike Rate (/100))

Anika Drosd QUALIFIED91616 (269) (89)
24/04/2022 283139 144 0 0 0

27/03/2022 271132 139 0 0 0

30/01/2022 270136 134 0 0 0

20/02/2022 266125 141 0 0 0

19/06/2022 264127 137 0 0 0

6/11/2022 262135 127 0 0 0

15/05/2022 261132 129 0 0 0

10/04/2022 253118 135 0 0 0

25/09/2022 242126 116 0 0 0

MBO Aggregate scoresheets:(Average) (Strike Rate (/100))

Seth Knott QUALIFIED121733 (288) (96)
16/10/2022 296148 148 0 0 0

19/06/2022 294146 148 0 0 0

27/11/2022 291143 148 0 0 0

6/11/2022 287141 146 0 0 0

20/02/2022 285139 146 0 0 0

30/01/2022 280143 137 0 0 0

31/07/2022 278137 141 0 0 0

10/04/2022 277137 140 0 0 0

25/09/2022 276133 143 0 0 0

27/03/2022 275131 144 0 0 0

15/05/2022 269135 134 0 0 0

24/04/2022 127127 0 0 0 0

Josh Radoll QUALIFIED71695 (282) (94)
27/11/2022 294146 148 0 0 0

28/08/2022 287145 142 0 0 0

24/04/2022 285144 141 0 0 0

10/04/2022 282142 140 0 0 0

16/10/2022 274130 144 0 0 0

6/11/2022 273133 140 0 0 0

25/09/2022 268130 138 0 0 0
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Gerard Miles NOT yet qualified5705 (141) (94)
6/11/2022 146146 0 0 0 0

31/07/2022 144144 0 0 0 0

16/10/2022 140140 0 0 0 0

25/09/2022 139139 0 0 0 0

20/02/2022 136136 0 0 0 0

Tim Richards NOT yet qualified1280 (280) (93)
20/02/2022 280141 139 0 0 0

KC Aggregate scoresheets:(Average) (Strike Rate (/100))

Blaine Scarr QUALIFIED121781 (296) (98)
30/01/2022 298150 148 0 0 0

16/10/2022 298150 148 0 0 0

28/08/2022 298148 150 0 0 0

15/05/2022 298150 148 0 0 0

20/02/2022 295145 150 0 0 0

31/07/2022 294146 148 0 0 0

27/11/2022 294144 150 0 0 0

24/04/2022 294146 148 0 0 0

19/06/2022 292146 146 0 0 0

10/04/2022 290144 146 0 0 0

25/09/2022 286140 146 0 0 0

6/11/2022 132132 0 0 0 0

Craig Forbes QUALIFIED91717 (286) (95)
30/01/2022 294146 148 0 0 0

27/03/2022 292146 146 0 0 0

24/04/2022 288140 148 0 0 0

6/11/2022 283146 137 0 0 0

19/06/2022 281135 146 0 0 0

20/02/2022 279142 137 0 0 0

25/09/2022 274133 141 0 0 0

31/07/2022 266134 132 0 0 0

10/04/2022 264139 125 0 0 0

Greg Rawlinson QUALIFIED111652 (275) (91)
28/08/2022 285148 137 0 0 0

24/04/2022 282140 142 0 0 0

27/11/2022 276140 136 0 0 0

15/05/2022 273141 132 0 0 0

10/04/2022 271141 130 0 0 0

27/03/2022 265129 136 0 0 0

20/02/2022 263136 127 0 0 0

30/01/2022 263129 134 0 0 0

19/06/2022 262134 128 0 0 0

25/09/2022 256125 131 0 0 0

6/11/2022 250130 120 0 0 0

Tim Richards QUALIFIED71575 (262) (87)
24/04/2022 284142 142 0 0 0

27/03/2022 266131 135 0 0 0

28/08/2022 262128 134 0 0 0

27/11/2022 258134 124 0 0 0

31/07/2022 256133 123 0 0 0

10/04/2022 249126 123 0 0 0

16/10/2022 248112 136 0 0 0
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Jesse Tomlinson QUALIFIED91566 (261) (87)
24/04/2022 278134 144 0 0 0

28/08/2022 264129 135 0 0 0

6/11/2022 263135 128 0 0 0

31/07/2022 259123 136 0 0 0

19/06/2022 257122 135 0 0 0

15/05/2022 245120 125 0 0 0

10/04/2022 234109 125 0 0 0

16/10/2022 232120 112 0 0 0

20/02/2022 21393 120 0 0 0

Mark Elliot NOT yet qualified51239 (247) (82)
28/08/2022 276137 139 0 0 0

24/04/2022 261134 127 0 0 0

16/10/2022 258130 128 0 0 0

27/03/2022 236119 117 0 0 0

20/02/2022 208103 105 0 0 0

Neville Spence NOT yet qualified41120 (280) (93)
28/08/2022 288142 146 0 0 0

27/03/2022 285141 144 0 0 0

10/04/2022 279137 142 0 0 0

30/01/2022 268142 126 0 0 0

Kendall O'Connor NOT yet qualified3675 (225) (75)
27/11/2022 251129 122 0 0 0

31/07/2022 246107 139 0 0 0

28/08/2022 178122 56 0 0 0

Brett Elson NOT yet qualified3647 (215) (71)
27/11/2022 222112 110 0 0 0

6/11/2022 21398 115 0 0 0

16/10/2022 212112 100 0 0 0

Isaac Scarr NOT yet qualified2578 (289) (96)
28/08/2022 290144 146 0 0 0

19/06/2022 288144 144 0 0 0

Josh Radoll NOT yet qualified2550 (275) (91)
30/01/2022 284146 138 0 0 0

20/02/2022 266130 136 0 0 0

Mark Firth NOT yet qualified2524 (262) (87)
10/04/2022 262130 132 0 0 0

15/05/2022 262133 129 0 0 0

Callum Scarr NOT yet qualified1281 (281) (93)
27/11/2022 281142 139 0 0 0

David Miles NOT yet qualified1217 (217) (72)
10/04/2022 21792 125 0 0 0

SPM Aggregate scoresheets:(Average) (Strike Rate (/100))

Callum Scarr NOT yet qualified2503 (251) (83)
16/10/2022 261124 137 0 0 0

6/11/2022 242105 137 0 0 0

NCC Aggregate scoresheets:(Average) (Strike Rate (/100))

Jesse Tomlinson NOT yet qualified1250 (250) (83)
30/01/2022 250115 135 0 0 0
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Mixed Divisions ‐ SUMMARY REPORT
Pointscore 2022 Only LMFA Members Included

Results calculated as Aggregate of Top 6 scores
Minimum of  6 scoresheets submissions required to qualify

QUALIFIED competitors ranked above NON‐QUALIFIED

Aggregate (Average) (Strike Rate (/100))

Blaine Scarr QUALIFIEDscoresheets: 121781.0 (296) (98)

Seth Knott QUALIFIEDscoresheets: 121733.0 (288) (96)

Craig Forbes QUALIFIEDscoresheets: 91717.0 (286) (95)

Josh Radoll QUALIFIEDscoresheets: 91706.0 (284) (94)

Greg Rawlinson QUALIFIEDscoresheets: 111652.0 (275) (91)

Mark Firth QUALIFIEDscoresheets: 101648.0 (274) (91)

Anika Drosd QUALIFIEDscoresheets: 91616.0 (269) (89)

Tim Richards QUALIFIEDscoresheets: 81606.0 (267) (89)

Daniel Ross QUALIFIEDscoresheets: 101598.0 (266) (88)

Callum Scarr QUALIFIEDscoresheets: 81597.0 (266) (88)

Jesse Tomlinson QUALIFIEDscoresheets: 101566.0 (261) (87)

Todd Ruxton QUALIFIEDscoresheets: 111553.0 (258) (86)

Colin Keene QUALIFIEDscoresheets: 111512.0 (252) (84)

Ryan Drosd QUALIFIEDscoresheets: 81491.0 (248) (82)

Isabella Dalziel QUALIFIEDscoresheets: 91469.0 (244) (81)

Dwayne Ovenstone QUALIFIEDscoresheets: 101464.0 (244) (81)

David Miles QUALIFIEDscoresheets: 61432.0 (238) (79)

Michelle Ovenstone QUALIFIEDscoresheets: 71389.0 (231) (77)

Stephen Bruce QUALIFIEDscoresheets: 111359.0 (226) (75)

Steven Moffitt QUALIFIEDscoresheets: 71349.0 (224) (74)

Domanic McIntyre QUALIFIEDscoresheets: 61309.0 (218) (72)

Robin Dalziel QUALIFIEDscoresheets: 121259.0 (209) (69)

Donna Gilroy QUALIFIEDscoresheets: 81242.0 (207) (75)

Colin Reichel QUALIFIEDscoresheets: 91219.0 (203) (67)

Michelle Ross QUALIFIEDscoresheets: 101219.0 (203) (67)

Robbie Givens QUALIFIEDscoresheets: 6866.0 (144) (52)

Aiden Dalziel QUALIFIEDscoresheets: 8683.0 (113) (37)

Ollie Ross QUALIFIEDscoresheets: 9597.0 (99) (33)

Mark Elliot NOT qualifiedscoresheets: 51239.0 (247) (82)

Megan Noye NOT qualifiedscoresheets: 51126.0 (225) (75)

Neville Spence NOT qualifiedscoresheets: 41120.0 (280) (93)

Allan Cotton‐Young NOT qualifiedscoresheets: 51117.0 (223) (74)

Libby White NOT qualifiedscoresheets: 5911.0 (182) (60)
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Clint Bruin NOT qualifiedscoresheets: 4796.0 (199) (66)

Deen Parkinson NOT qualifiedscoresheets: 3778.0 (259) (86)

Gerard Miles NOT qualifiedscoresheets: 5705.0 (141) (94)

Andrew Rolfe NOT qualifiedscoresheets: 3700.0 (233) (77)

Kendall O'Connor NOT qualifiedscoresheets: 3675.0 (225) (75)

Brett Elson NOT qualifiedscoresheets: 3647.0 (215) (71)

Tobias Cotton‐Young NOT qualifiedscoresheets: 5644.0 (128) (42)

Patrick White NOT qualifiedscoresheets: 3583.0 (194) (64)

Isaac Scarr NOT qualifiedscoresheets: 2578.0 (289) (96)

Steven McNicoll NOT qualifiedscoresheets: 2523.0 (261) (87)

Darryl Simmonds NOT qualifiedscoresheets: 3510.0 (170) (56)

Geoffrey McEwan NOT qualifiedscoresheets: 3500.0 (166) (66)

Atiya Bruin NOT qualifiedscoresheets: 3479.0 (159) (53)

Paul Lovelock NOT qualifiedscoresheets: 3429.0 (143) (57)

Tracey Warner NOT qualifiedscoresheets: 3416.0 (138) (69)

Ahanu Bruin NOT qualifiedscoresheets: 3408.0 (136) (54)

Evan Jack NOT qualifiedscoresheets: 3352.0 (117) (58)

Peter Ralph NOT qualifiedscoresheets: 2336.0 (168) (56)

Jamie Gilroy NOT qualifiedscoresheets: 1296.0 (296) (98)

Gary Young NOT qualifiedscoresheets: 1244.0 (244) (81)

Stephen Gruber NOT qualifiedscoresheets: 1241.0 (241) (80)

Sarah Keene NOT qualifiedscoresheets: 1237.0 (237) (79)

Attila Palfi NOT qualifiedscoresheets: 1232.0 (232) (77)

Zara Palfi NOT qualifiedscoresheets: 1220.0 (220) (73)

Ronald Scott NOT qualifiedscoresheets: 1192.0 (192) (63)

John Peachman NOT qualifiedscoresheets: 1172.0 (172) (57)

David Saillard NOT qualifiedscoresheets: 1100.0 (100) (66)

Joanne Givens NOT qualifiedscoresheets: 291.0 (45) (15)

Robert McBride NOT qualifiedscoresheets: 151.0 (51) (34)
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Mixed Divisions
Pointscore 2022 Only LMFA Members Included

Results calculated as Aggregate of Top 6 scores

Minimum of 6 scoresheets submissions required to qualify
indicates score is included in total

QUALIFIED competitors ranked above NON QUALIFIED

Aggregate (Average) (Strike Rate (/100)) scoresheets:

Blaine Scarr QUALIFIED121781.0 (296) (98)
16/10/2022 298KC 150 148 0 0 0

28/08/2022 298KC 148 150 0 0 0

15/05/2022 298KC 150 148 0 0 0

30/01/2022 298KC 150 148 0 0 0

20/02/2022 295KC 145 150 0 0 0

31/07/2022 294KC 146 148 0 0 0

27/11/2022 294KC 144 150 0 0 0

24/04/2022 294KC 146 148 0 0 0

19/06/2022 292KC 146 146 0 0 0

10/04/2022 290KC 144 146 0 0 0

25/09/2022 286KC 140 146 0 0 0

6/11/2022 132KC 132 0 0 0 0

Seth Knott QUALIFIED121733.0 (288) (96)
16/10/2022 296MBO 148 148 0 0 0

19/06/2022 294MBO 146 148 0 0 0

27/11/2022 291MBO 143 148 0 0 0

6/11/2022 287MBO 141 146 0 0 0

20/02/2022 285MBO 139 146 0 0 0

30/01/2022 280MBO 143 137 0 0 0

31/07/2022 278MBO 137 141 0 0 0

10/04/2022 277MBO 137 140 0 0 0

25/09/2022 276MBO 133 143 0 0 0

27/03/2022 275MBO 131 144 0 0 0

15/05/2022 269MBO 135 134 0 0 0

24/04/2022 127MBO 127 0 0 0 0

Craig Forbes QUALIFIED91717.0 (286) (95)
30/01/2022 294KC 146 148 0 0 0

27/03/2022 292KC 146 146 0 0 0

24/04/2022 288KC 140 148 0 0 0

6/11/2022 283KC 146 137 0 0 0

19/06/2022 281KC 135 146 0 0 0

20/02/2022 279KC 142 137 0 0 0

25/09/2022 274KC 133 141 0 0 0

31/07/2022 266KC 134 132 0 0 0

10/04/2022 264KC 139 125 0 0 0
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Josh Radoll QUALIFIED91706.0 (284) (94)
27/11/2022 294MBO 146 148 0 0 0

28/08/2022 287MBO 145 142 0 0 0

24/04/2022 285MBO 144 141 0 0 0

30/01/2022 284KC 146 138 0 0 0

10/04/2022 282MBO 142 140 0 0 0

16/10/2022 274MBO 130 144 0 0 0

6/11/2022 273MBO 133 140 0 0 0

25/09/2022 268MBO 130 138 0 0 0

20/02/2022 266KC 130 136 0 0 0

Greg Rawlinson QUALIFIED111652.0 (275) (91)
28/08/2022 285KC 148 137 0 0 0

24/04/2022 282KC 140 142 0 0 0

27/11/2022 276KC 140 136 0 0 0

15/05/2022 273KC 141 132 0 0 0

10/04/2022 271KC 141 130 0 0 0

27/03/2022 265KC 129 136 0 0 0

20/02/2022 263KC 136 127 0 0 0

30/01/2022 263KC 129 134 0 0 0

19/06/2022 262KC 134 128 0 0 0

25/09/2022 256KC 125 131 0 0 0

6/11/2022 250KC 130 120 0 0 0

Mark Firth QUALIFIED101648.0 (274) (91)
28/08/2022 294MSR 146 148 0 0 0

27/11/2022 280MSR 144 136 0 0 0

30/01/2022 273MSR 134 139 0 0 0

16/10/2022 269MSR 134 135 0 0 0

31/07/2022 267MSR 125 142 0 0 0

25/09/2022 265MSR 128 137 0 0 0

10/04/2022 262KC 130 132 0 0 0

15/05/2022 262KC 133 129 0 0 0

6/11/2022 261MSR 134 127 0 0 0

27/03/2022 257MSR 132 125 0 0 0

Anika Drosd QUALIFIED91616.0 (269) (89)
24/04/2022 283FBO 139 144 0 0 0

27/03/2022 271FBO 132 139 0 0 0

30/01/2022 270FBO 136 134 0 0 0

20/02/2022 266FBO 125 141 0 0 0

19/06/2022 264FBO 127 137 0 0 0

6/11/2022 262FBO 135 127 0 0 0

15/05/2022 261FBO 132 129 0 0 0

10/04/2022 253FBO 118 135 0 0 0

25/09/2022 242FBO 126 116 0 0 0

Tim Richards QUALIFIED81606.0 (267) (89)
24/04/2022 284KC 142 142 0 0 0

20/02/2022 280MBO 141 139 0 0 0

27/03/2022 266KC 131 135 0 0 0

28/08/2022 262KC 128 134 0 0 0

27/11/2022 258KC 134 124 0 0 0

31/07/2022 256KC 133 123 0 0 0

10/04/2022 249KC 126 123 0 0 0

16/10/2022 248KC 112 136 0 0 0
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Daniel Ross QUALIFIED101598.0 (266) (88)
6/11/2022 277TRAD 135 142 0 0 0

19/06/2022 270TRAD 136 134 0 0 0

27/03/2022 269TRAD 139 130 0 0 0

31/07/2022 264TRAD 134 130 0 0 0

25/09/2022 263TRAD 129 134 0 0 0

28/08/2022 255TRAD 131 124 0 0 0

24/04/2022 244TRAD 122 122 0 0 0

10/04/2022 242TRAD 118 124 0 0 0

20/02/2022 235TRAD 115 120 0 0 0

30/01/2022 226TRAD 113 113 0 0 0

Callum Scarr QUALIFIED81597.0 (266) (88)
27/11/2022 281KC 142 139 0 0 0

28/08/2022 281MBR 136 145 0 0 0

25/09/2022 269HC 137 132 0 0 0

19/06/2022 263HC 126 137 0 0 0

16/10/2022 261SPM 124 137 0 0 0

6/11/2022 242SPM 105 137 0 0 0

31/07/2022 241HC 130 111 0 0 0

15/05/2022 240HC 123 117 0 0 0

Jesse Tomlinson QUALIFIED101566.0 (261) (87)
24/04/2022 278KC 134 144 0 0 0

28/08/2022 264KC 129 135 0 0 0

6/11/2022 263KC 135 128 0 0 0

31/07/2022 259KC 123 136 0 0 0

19/06/2022 257KC 122 135 0 0 0

30/01/2022 250NCC 115 135 0 0 0

15/05/2022 245KC 120 125 0 0 0

10/04/2022 234KC 109 125 0 0 0

16/10/2022 232KC 120 112 0 0 0

20/02/2022 213KC 93 120 0 0 0

Todd Ruxton QUALIFIED111553.0 (258) (86)
20/02/2022 268HC 132 136 0 0 0

10/04/2022 265HC 140 125 0 0 0

30/01/2022 264HC 130 134 0 0 0

27/03/2022 259HC 129 130 0 0 0

15/05/2022 250HC 125 125 0 0 0

28/08/2022 247MBR 121 126 0 0 0

16/10/2022 236MBR 124 112 0 0 0

6/11/2022 224MBR 114 110 0 0 0

31/07/2022 212HC 118 94 0 0 0

27/11/2022 129HC 129 0 0 0 0

25/09/2022 125HC 125 0 0 0 0
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Daniel Ross Colin Keene QUALIFIED111512.0 (252) (84)
28/08/2022 271MSR 139 132 0 0 0

10/04/2022 255MSR 132 123 0 0 0

20/02/2022 252MSR 127 125 0 0 0

16/10/2022 251MSR 127 124 0 0 0

6/11/2022 247MSR 121 126 0 0 0

27/03/2022 236MSR 116 120 0 0 0

30/01/2022 232MSR 107 125 0 0 0

25/09/2022 215MSR 111 104 0 0 0

31/07/2022 204MSR 115 89 0 0 0

24/04/2022 188MSR 92 96 0 0 0

27/11/2022 95MSR 95 0 0 0 0

Ryan Drosd QUALIFIED81491.0 (248) (82)
24/04/2022 268AHC 139 129 0 0 0

30/01/2022 260AHC 121 139 0 0 0

19/06/2022 254AHC 116 138 0 0 0

6/11/2022 247AHC 118 129 0 0 0

20/02/2022 241AHC 124 117 0 0 0

25/09/2022 221AHC 114 107 0 0 0

10/04/2022 219AHC 116 103 0 0 0

27/03/2022 219AHC 95 124 0 0 0

Isabella Dalziel QUALIFIED91469.0 (244) (81)
30/01/2022 252YF 131 121 0 0 0

6/11/2022 251YF 130 121 0 0 0

27/03/2022 245YF 116 129 0 0 0

16/10/2022 245YF 112 133 0 0 0

20/02/2022 240YF 117 123 0 0 0

10/04/2022 236YF 121 115 0 0 0

24/04/2022 224YF 126 98 0 0 0

15/05/2022 218YF 109 109 0 0 0

31/07/2022 191YF 91 100 0 0 0

Dwayne Ovenstone QUALIFIED101464.0 (244) (81)
20/02/2022 274MSR 139 135 0 0 0

15/05/2022 243MSR 107 136 0 0 0

24/04/2022 243MSR 113 130 0 0 0

28/08/2022 241MSR 104 137 0 0 0

31/07/2022 234MSR 120 114 0 0 0

27/03/2022 229MSR 117 112 0 0 0

27/11/2022 227MSR 98 129 0 0 0

19/06/2022 213MSR 102 111 0 0 0

6/11/2022 211MSR 113 98 0 0 0

16/10/2022 127MSR 117 10 0 0 0

David Miles QUALIFIED61432.0 (238) (79)
28/08/2022 260MSR 123 137 0 0 0

27/11/2022 258HC 129 129 0 0 0

19/06/2022 240MSR 122 118 0 0 0

15/05/2022 232HC 119 113 0 0 0

31/07/2022 225MSR 95 130 0 0 0

10/04/2022 217KC 92 125 0 0 0
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Michelle Ovenstone QUALIFIED71389.0 (231) (77)
27/11/2022 254FHC 118 136 0 0 0

20/02/2022 237FHC 127 110 0 0 0

6/11/2022 236FHC 115 121 0 0 0

30/01/2022 234FHC 132 102 0 0 0

16/10/2022 224FHC 127 97 0 0 0

31/07/2022 204FHC 107 97 0 0 0

28/08/2022 200FHC 92 108 0 0 0

Stephen Bruce QUALIFIED111359.0 (226) (75)
27/11/2022 242AHC 111 131 0 0 0

31/07/2022 235HC 118 117 0 0 0

19/06/2022 229HC 106 123 0 0 0

25/09/2022 224HC 115 109 0 0 0

15/05/2022 218HC 116 102 0 0 0

30/01/2022 211HC 102 109 0 0 0

20/02/2022 210HC 98 112 0 0 0

24/04/2022 208HC 117 91 0 0 0

28/08/2022 206MBR 111 95 0 0 0

16/10/2022 205AHC 101 104 0 0 0

6/11/2022 203AHC 98 105 0 0 0

Steven Moffitt QUALIFIED71349.0 (224) (74)
16/10/2022 251HC 128 123 0 0 0

25/09/2022 240HC 108 132 0 0 0

28/08/2022 232HC 130 102 0 0 0

27/11/2022 217HC 107 110 0 0 0

31/07/2022 211HC 103 108 0 0 0

6/11/2022 198HC 100 98 0 0 0

10/04/2022 106HC 106 0 0 0 0

Domanic McIntyre QUALIFIED61309.0 (218) (72)
16/10/2022 241HC 122 119 0 0 0

27/11/2022 234HC 112 122 0 0 0

28/08/2022 223HC 115 108 0 0 0

6/11/2022 214HC 106 108 0 0 0

25/09/2022 210HC 115 95 0 0 0

31/07/2022 187HC 92 95 0 0 0

Robin Dalziel QUALIFIED121259.0 (209) (69)
16/10/2022 229TRAD 101 128 0 0 0

25/09/2022 223TRAD 113 110 0 0 0

24/04/2022 212TRAD 106 106 0 0 0

20/02/2022 202TRAD 109 93 0 0 0

15/05/2022 201TRAD 109 92 0 0 0

6/11/2022 192TRAD 110 82 0 0 0

28/08/2022 184TRAD 83 101 0 0 0

30/01/2022 154TRAD 67 87 0 0 0

31/07/2022 146TRAD 86 60 0 0 0

27/03/2022 136TRAD 71 65 0 0 0

10/04/2022 134TRAD 60 74 0 0 0

27/11/2022 29TRAD 29 0 0 0 0
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Donna Gilroy QUALIFIED81242.0 (207) (75)
6/11/2022 245FHC 122 123 0 0 0

16/10/2022 241FHC 118 123 0 0 0

20/02/2022 222FHC 112 110 0 0 0

25/09/2022 220FHC 126 94 0 0 0

31/07/2022 204FHC 96 108 0 0 0

28/08/2022 110FHC 110 0 0 0 0

27/03/2022 92FHC 92 0 0 0 0

15/05/2022 82FHC 82 0 0 0 0

Colin Reichel QUALIFIED91219.0 (203) (67)
27/11/2022 230CU 120 110 0 0 0

20/02/2022 224CU 110 114 0 0 0

15/05/2022 204CU 81 123 0 0 0

30/01/2022 203CU 102 101 0 0 0

28/08/2022 195CU 105 90 0 0 0

6/11/2022 163CU 90 73 0 0 0

25/09/2022 153CU 77 76 0 0 0

31/07/2022 89CU 89 0 0 0 0

10/04/2022 80CU 80 0 0 0 0

Michelle Ross QUALIFIED101219.0 (203) (67)
24/04/2022 223TRAD 107 116 0 0 0

19/06/2022 209TRAD 98 111 0 0 0

25/09/2022 203TRAD 101 102 0 0 0

27/03/2022 197TRAD 94 103 0 0 0

30/01/2022 196TRAD 97 99 0 0 0

20/02/2022 191TRAD 93 98 0 0 0

10/04/2022 190TRAD 99 91 0 0 0

6/11/2022 187TRAD 91 96 0 0 0

28/08/2022 184TRAD 89 95 0 0 0

31/07/2022 90TRAD 90 0 0 0 0

Robbie Givens QUALIFIED6866.0 (144) (52)
30/01/2022 174YU 78 96 0 0 0

6/11/2022 169YU 82 87 0 0 0

19/06/2022 163YU 72 91 0 0 0

24/04/2022 152YU 83 69 0 0 0

20/02/2022 147YU 74 73 0 0 0

10/04/2022 61YU 61 0 0 0 0

Aiden Dalziel QUALIFIED8683.0 (113) (37)
20/02/2022 123YU 65 58 0 0 0

16/10/2022 121YU 51 70 0 0 0

27/11/2022 118YU 54 64 0 0 0

24/04/2022 114YU 66 48 0 0 0

28/08/2022 106YU 53 53 0 0 0

6/11/2022 101YU 43 58 0 0 0

27/03/2022 101YU 40 61 0 0 0

25/09/2022 58YU 38 20 0 0 0
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Ollie Ross QUALIFIED9597.0 (99) (33)
19/06/2022 121CUBJ 58 63 0 0 0

24/04/2022 116CUBJ 67 49 0 0 0

6/11/2022 111CUBJ 48 63 0 0 0

27/03/2022 101CUBJ 38 63 0 0 0

10/04/2022 90CUBJ 65 25 0 0 0

30/01/2022 58CUBJ 28 30 0 0 0

25/09/2022 40CUBJ 30 10 0 0 0

20/02/2022 30CUBJ 20 10 0 0 0

31/07/2022 28CUBJ 28 0 0 0 0

Mark Elliot NOT qualified51239.0 (247) (82)
28/08/2022 276KC 137 139 0 0 0

24/04/2022 261KC 134 127 0 0 0

16/10/2022 258KC 130 128 0 0 0

27/03/2022 236KC 119 117 0 0 0

20/02/2022 208KC 103 105 0 0 0

Megan Noye NOT qualified51126.0 (225) (75)
16/10/2022 245FHC 127 118 0 0 0

10/04/2022 227FHC 104 123 0 0 0

27/03/2022 220FHC 94 126 0 0 0

15/05/2022 217FHC 115 102 0 0 0

20/02/2022 217FHC 106 111 0 0 0

Neville Spence NOT qualified41120.0 (280) (93)
28/08/2022 288KC 142 146 0 0 0

27/03/2022 285KC 141 144 0 0 0

10/04/2022 279KC 137 142 0 0 0

30/01/2022 268KC 142 126 0 0 0

Allan Cotton Young NOT qualified51117.0 (223) (74)
27/11/2022 256HC 125 131 0 0 0

16/10/2022 232HC 107 125 0 0 0

28/08/2022 219HC 106 113 0 0 0

25/09/2022 205HC 98 107 0 0 0

6/11/2022 205HC 94 111 0 0 0

Libby White NOT qualified5911.0 (182) (60)
25/09/2022 205CU 102 103 0 0 0

28/08/2022 197CU 100 97 0 0 0

6/11/2022 186CU 79 107 0 0 0

27/03/2022 184CU 95 89 0 0 0

20/02/2022 139CU 71 68 0 0 0

Clint Bruin NOT qualified4796.0 (199) (66)
24/04/2022 213AHC 116 97 0 0 0

20/02/2022 212MBR 99 113 0 0 0

25/09/2022 191AHC 101 90 0 0 0

15/05/2022 180AHC 79 101 0 0 0

Deen Parkinson NOT qualified3778.0 (259) (86)
20/02/2022 269HC 132 137 0 0 0

28/08/2022 261HC 138 123 0 0 0

30/01/2022 248HC 120 128 0 0 0
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Gerard Miles NOT qualified5705.0 (141) (94)
6/11/2022 146MBO 146 0 0 0 0

31/07/2022 144MBO 144 0 0 0 0

16/10/2022 140MBO 140 0 0 0 0

25/09/2022 139MBO 139 0 0 0 0

20/02/2022 136MBO 136 0 0 0 0

Andrew Rolfe NOT qualified3700.0 (233) (77)
20/02/2022 250AHC 117 133 0 0 0

16/10/2022 226AHC 119 107 0 0 0

27/03/2022 224AHC 107 117 0 0 0

Kendall O'Connor NOT qualified3675.0 (225) (75)
27/11/2022 251KC 129 122 0 0 0

31/07/2022 246KC 107 139 0 0 0

28/08/2022 178KC 122 56 0 0 0

Brett Elson NOT qualified3647.0 (215) (71)
27/11/2022 222KC 112 110 0 0 0

6/11/2022 213KC 98 115 0 0 0

16/10/2022 212KC 112 100 0 0 0

Tobias Cotton Youn NOT qualified5644.0 (128) (42)
16/10/2022 158CUBU 8 11 86 72 0 0 0

27/11/2022 157CUBU 8 11 84 73 0 0 0

6/11/2022 131CUBU 8 11 73 58 0 0 0

25/09/2022 125CUBU 8 11 58 67 0 0 0

28/08/2022 73CUBU 8 11 35 38 0 0 0

Patrick White NOT qualified3583.0 (194) (64)
20/02/2022 217CU 100 117 0 0 0

27/03/2022 183CU 94 89 0 0 0

6/11/2022 183CU 90 93 0 0 0

Isaac Scarr NOT qualified2578.0 (289) (96)
28/08/2022 290KC 144 146 0 0 0

19/06/2022 288KC 144 144 0 0 0

Steven McNicoll NOT qualified2523.0 (261) (87)
31/07/2022 262SMC 140 122 0 0 0

24/04/2022 261SMC 133 128 0 0 0

Darryl Simmonds NOT qualified3510.0 (170) (56)
15/05/2022 201HC 106 95 0 0 0

24/04/2022 177HC 101 76 0 0 0

10/04/2022 132HC 73 59 0 0 0

Geoffrey McEwan NOT qualified3500.0 (166) (66)
25/09/2022 221HC 109 112 0 0 0

31/07/2022 162HC 56 106 0 0 0

28/08/2022 117HC 117 0 0 0 0

Atiya Bruin NOT qualified3479.0 (159) (53)
24/04/2022 181YF 98 83 0 0 0

20/02/2022 160YF 64 96 0 0 0

25/09/2022 138YF 69 69 0 0 0

Paul Lovelock NOT qualified3429.0 (143) (57)
28/08/2022 195RU 96 99 0 0 0

27/03/2022 174RU 97 77 0 0 0

10/04/2022 60RU 60 0 0 0 0
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Tracey Warner NOT qualified3416.0 (138) (69)
31/07/2022 200FBF 99 101 0 0 0

20/02/2022 130FBF 130 0 0 0 0

6/11/2022 86FBF 86 0 0 0 0

Ahanu Bruin NOT qualified3408.0 (136) (54)
24/04/2022 165YMR 15 17 84 81 0 0 0

15/05/2022 155YMR 15 17 72 83 0 0 0

20/02/2022 88YMR 15 17 88 0 0 0 0

Evan Jack NOT qualified3352.0 (117) (58)
15/05/2022 138HC 107 31 0 0 0

19/06/2022 126HC 126 0 0 0 0

10/04/2022 88HC 88 0 0 0 0

Peter Ralph NOT qualified2336.0 (168) (56)
27/11/2022 171TRAD 90 81 0 0 0

28/08/2022 165TRAD 82 83 0 0 0

Jamie Gilroy NOT qualified1296.0 (296) (98)
19/06/2022 296AHC 148 148 0 0 0

Gary Young NOT qualified1244.0 (244) (81)
30/01/2022 244SMC 124 120 0 0 0

Stephen Gruber NOT qualified1241.0 (241) (80)
31/07/2022 241HC 106 135 0 0 0

Sarah Keene NOT qualified1237.0 (237) (79)
6/11/2022 237FBR 115 122 0 0 0

Attila Palfi NOT qualified1232.0 (232) (77)
30/01/2022 232MSR 114 118 0 0 0

Zara Palfi NOT qualified1220.0 (220) (73)
30/01/2022 220YF 109 111 0 0 0

Ronald Scott NOT qualified1192.0 (192) (63)
20/02/2022 192CU 92 100 0 0 0

John Peachman NOT qualified1172.0 (172) (57)
6/11/2022 172AHC 87 85 0 0 0

David Saillard NOT qualified1100.0 (100) (66)
31/07/2022 100TRAD 100 0 0 0 0

Joanne Givens NOT qualified291.0 (45) (15)
24/04/2022 66RU 43 23 0 0 0

6/11/2022 25RU 10 15 0 0 0

Robert McBride NOT qualified151.0 (51) (34)
30/01/2022 51LB 51 0 0 0 0
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Mixed Divisions ‐ SUMMARY REPORT

Pointscore 2022 Only LMFA Members Included

Results calculated as Aggregate of All scores

Minimum of  1 scoresheets submissions required to qualify

QUALIFIED competitors ranked above NON‐QUALIFIED

Aggregate (Average) (Strike Rate (/100))

Blaine Scarr QUALIFIEDscoresheets: 123369.0 (280) (97)

Seth Knott QUALIFIEDscoresheets: 123235.0 (269) (93)

Greg Rawlinson QUALIFIEDscoresheets: 112946.0 (267) (89)

Mark Firth QUALIFIEDscoresheets: 102690.0 (269) (89)

Daniel Ross QUALIFIEDscoresheets: 102545.0 (254) (84)

Craig Forbes QUALIFIEDscoresheets: 92521.0 (280) (93)

Josh Radoll QUALIFIEDscoresheets: 92513.0 (279) (93)

Todd Ruxton QUALIFIEDscoresheets: 112479.0 (225) (82)

Colin Keene QUALIFIEDscoresheets: 112446.0 (222) (77)

Stephen Bruce QUALIFIEDscoresheets: 112391.0 (217) (72)

Anika Drosd QUALIFIEDscoresheets: 92372.0 (263) (87)

Jesse Tomlinson QUALIFIEDscoresheets: 102245.0 (249) (83)

Dwayne Ovenstone QUALIFIEDscoresheets: 102242.0 (224) (74)

Tim Richards QUALIFIEDscoresheets: 82103.0 (262) (87)

Isabella Dalziel QUALIFIEDscoresheets: 92102.0 (233) (77)

Callum Scarr QUALIFIEDscoresheets: 82078.0 (259) (86)

Robin Dalziel QUALIFIEDscoresheets: 122042.0 (170) (59)

Ryan Drosd QUALIFIEDscoresheets: 81929.0 (241) (80)

Michelle Ross QUALIFIEDscoresheets: 101870.0 (187) (65)

Michelle Ovenstone QUALIFIEDscoresheets: 71589.0 (227) (75)

Colin Reichel QUALIFIEDscoresheets: 91541.0 (171) (64)

Steven Moffitt QUALIFIEDscoresheets: 71455.0 (207) (74)

David Miles QUALIFIEDscoresheets: 61432.0 (238) (79)

Donna Gilroy QUALIFIEDscoresheets: 81416.0 (177) (72)

Domanic McIntyre QUALIFIEDscoresheets: 61309.0 (218) (72)

Mark Elliot QUALIFIEDscoresheets: 51239.0 (247) (82)

Megan Noye QUALIFIEDscoresheets: 51126.0 (225) (75)

Neville Spence QUALIFIEDscoresheets: 41120.0 (280) (93)

Allan Cotton‐Young QUALIFIEDscoresheets: 51117.0 (223) (74)

Libby White QUALIFIEDscoresheets: 5911.0 (182) (60)

Robbie Givens QUALIFIEDscoresheets: 6866.0 (144) (52)

Aiden Dalziel QUALIFIEDscoresheets: 8842.0 (105) (35)

Clint Bruin QUALIFIEDscoresheets: 4796.0 (199) (66)
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Deen Parkinson QUALIFIEDscoresheets: 3778.0 (259) (86)

Gerard Miles QUALIFIEDscoresheets: 5705.0 (141) (94)

Andrew Rolfe QUALIFIEDscoresheets: 3700.0 (233) (77)

Ollie Ross QUALIFIEDscoresheets: 9695.0 (77) (27)

Kendall O'Connor QUALIFIEDscoresheets: 3675.0 (225) (75)

Brett Elson QUALIFIEDscoresheets: 3647.0 (215) (71)

Tobias Cotton‐Young QUALIFIEDscoresheets: 5644.0 (128) (42)

Patrick White QUALIFIEDscoresheets: 3583.0 (194) (64)

Isaac Scarr QUALIFIEDscoresheets: 2578.0 (289) (96)

Steven McNicoll QUALIFIEDscoresheets: 2523.0 (261) (87)

Darryl Simmonds QUALIFIEDscoresheets: 3510.0 (170) (56)

Geoffrey McEwan QUALIFIEDscoresheets: 3500.0 (166) (66)

Atiya Bruin QUALIFIEDscoresheets: 3479.0 (159) (53)

Paul Lovelock QUALIFIEDscoresheets: 3429.0 (143) (57)

Tracey Warner QUALIFIEDscoresheets: 3416.0 (138) (69)

Ahanu Bruin QUALIFIEDscoresheets: 3408.0 (136) (54)

Evan Jack QUALIFIEDscoresheets: 3352.0 (117) (58)

Peter Ralph QUALIFIEDscoresheets: 2336.0 (168) (56)

Jamie Gilroy QUALIFIEDscoresheets: 1296.0 (296) (98)

Gary Young QUALIFIEDscoresheets: 1244.0 (244) (81)

Stephen Gruber QUALIFIEDscoresheets: 1241.0 (241) (80)

Sarah Keene QUALIFIEDscoresheets: 1237.0 (237) (79)

Attila Palfi QUALIFIEDscoresheets: 1232.0 (232) (77)

Zara Palfi QUALIFIEDscoresheets: 1220.0 (220) (73)

Ronald Scott QUALIFIEDscoresheets: 1192.0 (192) (63)

John Peachman QUALIFIEDscoresheets: 1172.0 (172) (57)

David Saillard QUALIFIEDscoresheets: 1100.0 (100) (66)

Joanne Givens QUALIFIEDscoresheets: 291.0 (45) (15)

Robert McBride QUALIFIEDscoresheets: 151.0 (51) (34)
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